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Team
Flying 200
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Tempo
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360 Sprint
A
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360 Sprint
B
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Madison
Kilo
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Unknown
Madison
1
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3
4
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Omnium
Final

Team

Ferris/Schueller
Hagerty/Hall
Crosby/Hernandez
Kruse/Schaeffer
Oliphant/Space
Goldberg/Stewart

Crosby/Hernandez
Kruse/Schaeffer
Hagerty/Hall
Ferris/Schueller
Oliphant/Space
Goldberg/Stewart

Ferris
Hagerty
Crosby
Kruse
Stewart
Oliphant

Space
Hernandez
Hall
Schueller
Schaeffer
Goldberg

Crosby/Hernandez
Ferris/Schueller
Hagerty/Hall
Kruse/Schaeffer
Goldberg/Stewart
Oliphant/Space

Crosby/Hernandez
Kruse/Schaeffer
Ferris/Schueller
Hagerty/Hall
Goldberg/Stewart
Oliphant/Space

Time

1:03.65
1:03.95
1:05.56
1:06.53
1:11.03
1:11.75

11.58
11.79
11.81
12.28
12.64
12.99

Points
(Race)

77
30
25
23

31
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Place

Team
1 Crosby/Hernandez
2 Ferris/Schueller
3 Hagerty/Hall
4 Kruse/Schaeffer
5 Oliphant/Space
6 Goldberg/Stewart

Time

Laps

Points
(Race)

Points (Omnium)
32
26
21
17
9
3



Place Name Points (Race) Time

Flying

200
1 Dave Lunde 13.54
2 Gwen Steel 14.04
3 Terra James 14.59

Tempo
1 Dave Lunde 14
2 Gwen Steel 10
3 Terra James 6
4 Dan McKnight 2

360
Sprint
1 Lunde
2 James
3 Steel
4 McKnight

1 Mile

Scratch
1 Lunde
2 James
3 Steel

Omniun
Overall
1 Lunde
2 James
3 Steel
4 McKnight

Points (Omnium)
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28
16
16



